Sweet Elena's Artisian Bakery & Cafe
Baking since 1993 il

Sweet & Savory Pastries (ﬂ:D) Our Ingredients

Plain Croissant $3.50 We take care in selecting our
ingredients. We use only organic flour,

Blueberry Carrot Brand Muffin $4.50

seasonal fruit, and organic produce. We

Bread Pudding Slice $5.00 prefer to buy local products. Our special
home-made taste comes from hand-

Cinnamon Roll S crafting everything from scratch, they

Chocolate Croissant $4.50 way Elena was though back home in

Danish $4.50 France.

Fruited Scone $4.75 Fruit Tarts

Apple Strudel Slice $5.00 5" Lemon $8.00

Almond Croissant $6.00 5" Strawberry Rhubarb $8.50

Chocolate Almond Croissant $6.50 5" Ollalieberry $8.50

Tomato Mozzarella Danish $5.75 5"Apple Crumb $9.00

Ham & Swiss Cheese Croissant $6.25 5" Pecan $9.00

Spinach & Swiss Cheese Croissant  $6.25 8" Lemon (serves 5-6) $27.00

Bacon & Egg Croissant $8.00 9" Lemon (serves6-8) $34.00
Cookies 10" Lemon (serves 8-10) $42.00

Single Biscotti $2.75 Gift Suggestions

Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter, $2.50 Organic Sourdough Crackers 4o0z. $5.00

Double Chocolate Chip, Lavendar .
Organic Sourdough Crackers 8oz. $10.00

Gluten Free Oatmeal Chocolate

. $3.00 Granola 160z. $10.00
Chip
Gluten Free Raspberry Sable $2.50 Granola 320z. $20.00
S | GI d Cooki Vari
easonal Glazed Cookie aries ot o $9.50
" Q
9" Pies Biscotti 160z. $19.00
Created with organic flour & organic fruit filling
By the half $18-20 Bakery & Cafe Hours
Ollalieberry S 465-D Olympia Ave, Sand City CA
Strawberry Rhubarb $35 93955
Madame Pie $35 831-393-2063
Key Lime Pie $35 Monday-Saturday: 8am-4pm
Apple Crumble or Double Crust  $36.75 Sunday: CLOSED
Pecan $37.00 sweetelenasbakery@gmail.com

n @sweetelenasbakery



Sweet Elena's Artisian Bakery & Cafe
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Pizza

Veggie Pizza Slice

Ham Pizza Slice

Quiches & Galletes

Choices: Lorraine, Spinach and Swiss,
Tomato-feta Spinach, Smoke Salmon and

Leek, Blue Cheese and Onion
Quiche Slice
5" Personal Quiche

5" Personal Veggie Gallete
(Butternut squash, carrots, leek,

tomatoes, mild goat/ricotta cheese)

172 9" Quiche
8" Whole Quiche
9" Gluten Free Quiche

9" Whole Quiche

Baguette Sandwiches

Tomato Mozzarella
Chicken Portobello
Ham & Cheese

Turkey Bacon Avocado

Roast Beef

Salads

Greek Salad
Fruited Salad
ADD ON: Bacon, Avocado, Chicken

Lunch Combos
Soup + Homemade Bread
Soup + Veggie Sandwich
Small Green Salad + Quiche Slice
Soup+ Slice of Quiche

Soup + Meat Sandwich

$8.00
$8.00

$7.50
$8.25

$9.00

$19.00
$38.00
$38.00
$42.50

$8.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
+$3.00

$8.00
$14.00
$14.25
$14.25
$14.50

<\ o —)

Organic Sourdough Breads

Baguette

Rosemary Baguette

Plain Sourdough

Whole Wheat Sourdough

Rasin Hazelnut Whole Wheat Sourdough

Rosemary Sourdough

Three Seeded Whole Wheat Sourdough

Hot/Espresso Drinks

All espresso drinks contain double shots

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino (comes in 120z. only)

Hot Chocolate (made with homemade

chocolate)

Mocha (topped with homemade whip
cream & chocolate)

Latte

Chai Latte

Small Drip Coffee

Medium Drip Coffee

Large Drip Coffee

Hot Tea

lce

Non-Dairy Milk

Syrup Flavor

Iced Drinks
Rosemary Ginger Lemonade
Italian Soda (Flavors Vary)

Iced Homemade Tea

$4.50
$4.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25

$3.50
$4.25
$4.75

$5.00

$5.50

$5.75
$6.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$0.75
+$1.50
+$1.00

$4.75
$4.25

(Moroccan Mint, Lavender Green, Chai, $$4.25

Black)



